
PSR SCHEDULE

2023-2024 

9:30 am - 10:45 am

September 10 Sunday Session 1 (Adult Session)

September 24 Sunday Session 2 (2
nd
 Grade Mass Participation)

October 8 Sunday Session 3

October 22 Sunday Session 4 (Adult Session) 
(3

rd
 Grade Mass Participation)

November 12 Sunday Session 5 

November 19 Sunday Session 6 (4
th
 Grade Mass Participation)

December 3 6:00 PM Sunday Night Session 7 (Adult Evening Advent Service)

January 14 Sunday Session 8

January 28 Sunday Session 9 (Adult Session) 
(5

th
 Grade Mass Participation)                  

February 11 Sunday  Session 10 (6
th
 Grade Mass Participation)

February 25 6:00 PM Sunday Night Session 11 (Adult Evening Lenten Service)

March 10 Sunday Session 12

March 17 Sunday Session 13 (7
th
 Grade Mass Participation)

April 14 Sunday Session 14 

April 21 Sunday Session 15 (Adult Session) 

r-July 2023


